SWISS MADECatalog  2012 Xactform, your partner in threading and thread milling
Your experience & our know-how: the best tools for your machining needs !
johno
Text Box
Threadmilling Inserts
38
0.50 TM14 E 0.50 ISO 14 28 0 TMH….-…-.-14 0.316
Pas - Steigung - Pitch Référence - Bestellcode - Reference L NF C Porte-outil - Halter - Tool holder H

14 TM30 NE 14"BSPT-S 30 16 0.486 TMH….-…-.-30 0.581
11 TM21 NE 11"BSPT-S 21 9 1.154 TMH….-…-.-21 1.479
11 TM30 NE 11"BSPT-S 30 13 1.154 TMH….-…-.-30 1.479
11 TM40 NE 11"BSPT-S 40 17 0.373 TMH….-…-.-40 1.479
Plaquettes de filetage par fraisage - VHM-Gewindefräsplatten - Thread mill inserts
Pouce - Zoll - Inch
Pouce - Zoll - Inch
BS
P
BS
PT
Grandeur de plaquette
Plattegrösse
Insert size
Porte-outils à une plaquette - Einzelplattentaschenhalter - Single flute holders
TM14 TMH02012-1-14 75 20 20 12.0 1 14.00
TM14 TMH02014-1-14 85 25 20 14.0 1 18.00
TM14 TMH02017-1-14 85 30 20 17.0 1 19.50
TM21 TMH02020-1-21 93 40 20 20.0 1 22.50
TM30 TMH02529-1-30 108 50 25 29.0 1 33.50
TM30 TMH03238-1-30 130 70 32 38.0 1 45.00
TM40 TMH04044-1-40 153 82 40 44.0 1 52.50
Porte-outils TM - Gewindefräshalter - Milling tool holders TM
Porte-outils TM - Gewindefräshalter - Milling tool holders TM
Nomenclature  -  Übersicht  -  Listing
L1 Longueur utile

Référence - Bestellcode
Reference
L L1 D D1 Z Filetage - Gewinde - Threading
Pour les plus grand filetages, utiliser les porte-outils standard
Für die grösseren Gewinde sind die Standardhalter zu verwenden
For larger threads, use straight neck styles
46
NEW
47
Porte-outils TM - Gewindefräshalter - Milling tool holders TM
Porte-outils TM - Gewindefräshalter - Milling tool holders TM
Porte-outils long -  Lange Halter  - Long holders
TM21 TMH02025-1-21 L 125 20 25.0 1 29.50
TM30 TMH02529-1-30 L 150 25 29.0 1 33.50
TM30 TMH03238-1-30 L 150 32 38.0 1 45.00
TM40 TMH04048-1-40 L 210 40 48.0 1 54.50
Porte-outils à plusieurs plaquettes - Mehrplattentaschenhalte - Many flutes shell mill holders
TM30 TMH06322-4-30 50 30 22 63.0 4 70.00
TM30 TMH08027-5-30 55 30 27 80.0 5 90.00
TM40 TMH08027-5-40 65 40 27 80.0 5 90.00
TM30 TMH10032-5-30 60 30 32 100.0 5 112.00
TM40 TMH10032-5-40 70 40 32 100.0 5 112.00
Pièces de rechange - Ersatzteile - Spare parts
Plaquette - Platte - Insert Clef Torx - Torx Schlüssel - Wrench Vis - Schraube - Screw
TM14 T7 M2.5x6
TM21 T20 M4x10
TM30 T20 M5x12
TM40 T20 M5x12
Pièces de rechange - Ersatzteile - Spare parts
Porte-outils à deux plaquettes - Doppelplattentaschenhalter - Two flutes hoders
TM14 TMH02020-2-14 93 40 20 20.0 2 22.50
TM21 TMH02530-2-21 108 50 25 30.0 2 36.00
TM30 TMH03240-2-30 130 70 32 40.0 2 47.00
TM40 TMH04050-2-40 153 82 40 50.0 2 60.00